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REDROW HOMES LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

Postcode CH5 3RX

Date of birth
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

HB (LCS) LIMITED

HB (CD) LIMITED

REDROW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HB (Y) LIMITED

HB (SWA) LIMITED

HB (NW) LIMITED

HB (MID) LIMITED

HB (GRPS) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HB (ESTN) LIMITED

HB (SN) LIMITED

POCHE INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED
REDROW HOMES (SOUTH EAST)
EASTNEY BARRACKS LIMITED
REDROW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HB (1995) LIMITED

HB (SW) LIMITED

HB (WM) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

REDROW HOMES LIMITED

Number
SC038052
02034733
01375826
02293006
02230870
01189328
02469449
02898913

Number

04017345
00537405
02169473
02952420

02795088
SC155021
03522335
03379746

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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907724219

907724219
Redrow House St David's Park

Ewloe
Flintshire

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001

App. Date
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001

08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001
08/01/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

18/06/2016
27/02/2016
22/11/2021

22/11/2021
04/03/2016
01/06/2016

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



