Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

## **REDROW HOMES LIMITED**

907724219

## **Director Information**

Title Honours

Name REDROW HOMES LIMITED Number 907724219

Postcode CH5 3RX Address Redrow House St David's Park

Ewloe Flintshire

United Kingdom

Date of birth Nationality British

Total current 8

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
HB (LCS) LIMITED	SC038052	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
HB (CD) LIMITED	02034733	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
REDROW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01375826	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
HB (Y) LIMITED	02293006	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
HB (SWA) LIMITED	02230870	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
HB (NW) LIMITED	01189328	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
HB (MID) LIMITED	02469449	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director
HB (GRPS) LIMITED	02898913	Non-Trading	08/01/2001		Director

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
HB (ESTN) LIMITED	04017345	Non-Trading	08/01/2001	18/06/2016	Director
HB (SN) LIMITED	00537405	Non-Trading	08/01/2001	27/02/2016	Director
POCHE INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED	02169473	Non-Trading	08/01/2001	22/11/2021	Director
REDROW HOMES (SOUTH EAST)	02952420	Company is dissolved	08/01/2001		Director
EASTNEY BARRACKS LIMITED					
REDROW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02795088	Company is dissolved	08/01/2001		Director
HB (1995) LIMITED	SC155021	Non-Trading	08/01/2001	22/11/2021	Director
HB (SW) LIMITED	03522335	Non-Trading	08/01/2001	04/03/2016	Director
HB (WM) LIMITED	03379746	Non-Trading	08/01/2001	01/06/2016	Director